

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6  
#01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY  
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO: SLQ 1852U

| QTY   | PARTICULAR                               |
|-------|------------------------------------------|
| 1 PCS | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING                 |
| 1 PCS | TAILGATE REAR LOGO                       |
| 1 PCS | TAILGATE 2665.00                         |
| 1 PCS | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 277.15             |
| 1 PCS | TAILGATE INNER LOCK                      |
| 1 PCS | TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 715.00         |
| 1 PCS | TAILGATE INNER LOCK GARNISH 320.00       |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER LOWER 790.00                 |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER 899.00                       |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER CENTRE LAMP                  |
| 2 PCS | REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00         |
| 2 PCS | REAR BUMPER LOWER RETAINERS @\$145.00    |
| 1 SET | REAR BUMPER CLIPS                        |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 585.00         |
| 2 PCS | REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$245.00           |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL OUTER 660.00              |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL INNER 615.00              |
| 2 PCS | TAILLAMPS @\$850.00 680 x 2 = 760        |
| 2 PCS | TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$725.00        |
| 1 PCS | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 615.00        |
| 1 PCS | REAR FLOOR PANEL                         |
| 1 PCS | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP TOOLS SPONGE 665.00 |
| 2 PCS | REAR FENDERS @\$1445.00                  |
| 2 PCS | REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$650.00        |
| 1 PCS | REAR EXHAUST                             |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 245.00        |
| 1 PCS | BONNET 1660                              |
| 2 PCS | BONNET HINGES @\$150.00                  |
| 1 PCS | BONNET LOCK                              |
| 1 PCS | BONNET INSULATOR                         |
| 1 SET | BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS                   |
| 1 PCS | FRONT GRILLE 399                         |
| 1 PCS | FRONT GRILLE LOGO                        |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER TOP 898                     |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER LOWER                       |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE LOWER 235     |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP 350       |
| 2 PCS | FRONT BUMPER LAMPS @\$325.00 290         |
| 2 PCS | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @145.00      |
| 1 SET | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS                       |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 145                  |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER BEAM 461                    |
| 1 PCS | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 1650                 |
| 2 PCS | HEADLAMPS @\$2500.00 2700                |
| 1 PCS | FRONT LICENCE PLATE HOLDER 60.00         |
| 1 PCS | AIR CON CONDENSER                        |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Not Authorised  
4/11/18  
2/5# 20.000  
13th.

|          |            |     |
|----------|------------|-----|
| 11       | \$188.50   | X   |
| 11       | \$105.00   |     |
| Bodys    | \$3,880.00 |     |
| 11       | \$365.00   |     |
| 11       | \$450.00   |     |
| 08/10/18 | \$895.00   |     |
| 11       | \$399.00   |     |
| 11       | \$1,450.00 |     |
| 11       | \$1,820.00 |     |
| 11       | \$398.00   |     |
| 11       | \$210.00   |     |
| 11       | \$290.00   | X   |
| 11       | \$60.00    |     |
| 11       | \$895.00   |     |
| 11       | \$490.00   |     |
| Bodys    | \$1,050.00 |     |
| 11       | \$1,120.00 |     |
| 11       | \$1,700.00 |     |
| 11       | \$1,450.00 | X   |
| 11       | \$715.00   |     |
| 11       | \$1,825.00 | X   |
| 11       | \$688.00   |     |
| 11       | \$2,890.00 | X   |
| 11       | \$1,300.00 | X   |
| 11       | \$902.00   | X   |
| 11       | \$311.00   |     |
| 11       | \$1,665.00 |     |
| 11       | \$300.00   | X   |
| 11       | \$205.00   | X   |
| 11       | \$615.00   | X   |
| 11       | \$50.00    | X   |
| 11       | \$715.00   |     |
| 11       | \$150.00   |     |
| 11       | \$1,660.00 |     |
| 11       | \$1,680.00 | X   |
| 11       | \$515.00   |     |
| 11       | \$545.00   |     |
| 11       | \$650.00   | 12C |
| 11       | \$290.00   | X   |
| 11       | \$50.00    |     |
| 11       | \$325.00   |     |
| 11       | \$868.00   |     |
| 11       | \$1,450.00 |     |
| 11       | \$5,000.00 |     |
| 11       | \$182.00   |     |
| 11       | \$1,415.00 | X   |

102

|       |                                            |               |     |       |             |      |
|-------|--------------------------------------------|---------------|-----|-------|-------------|------|
| 1 PCS | RADIATOR                                   |               |     | 17    | \$1,850.00  | X    |
| 1 PCS | RADIATOR FAN ASSY                          |               |     | 17    | \$1,050.00  | X    |
| 2 PCS | FRONT FENDERS @\$950.00                    |               |     | 2     | \$1,900.00  | X    |
| 2 PCS | FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$305.00    | 215 x 2 = 430 | 102 | 10-11 | \$610.00    | /    |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER                     |               |     | 8-11  | \$45.00     | X    |
|       |                                            |               |     |       | \$49,631.50 |      |
|       | S.NETT                                     |               |     |       |             |      |
| 1 SET | REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR                 |               |     | 11    | \$200.00    | 150  |
| 1 PCS | REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT                    |               |     | 11    | \$50.00     | 40   |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL SEALANT                     |               |     | 11    | \$50.00     | 50   |
| 1 PCS | REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER                |               |     | 11    | \$50.00     | 40   |
| 1 PCS | FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER               |               |     | 11    | \$50.00     | 40   |
| 1 PCS | REAR REVERSE CAMERA                        |               |     | 11    | \$680.00    | 380  |
|       | LABOUR CHARGES                             |               |     |       |             |      |
|       | TO CHECK WIRING                            |               |     |       | \$80.00     | 30   |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE CAMERA    |               |     |       | \$80.00     | 50   |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN       |               |     |       | \$150.00    | 120  |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST          |               |     |       | \$100.00    | 60   |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTREY    |               |     |       | \$150.00    | 80   |
|       | TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING                     |               |     |       | \$150.00    | 100  |
|       | TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER            |               |     | 11    | \$380.00    | X    |
|       | TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM             |               |     |       | \$120.00    | 60   |
|       | TO REFILL AIRCON GAS                       |               |     |       | \$150.00    | 100  |
|       | LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS |               |     |       | \$2,800.00  | 1500 |
|       | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING                  |               |     |       | \$2,500.00  | 1800 |
|       |                                            |               |     | TOTAL | \$57,371.50 |      |

4600

23102.15

20791-53

25391-53

20313